
SEQUIM SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 323 - Participating 403(b) Investment Providers  
 
American Fidelity Assurance  
Attn:  Annuity Services 
PO Box 25520 
Oklahoma City, OK  73125 
Customer Support:  800.662-1113 
Fax:  800-651-1751 
  
Ameriprise Financial 
Natalie Pace, Wealthbridge Advisors 
572 N 5th Ave 
Sequim, WA  98382 
360-516-6820 / Natalie.Pace@ampf.com  
 
ASPire Financial Services –  
Bobby DuBois, Edward Jones  
623 E 8th Street 
Port Angeles, WA  98362 
360.457.6076 / bobby.dubois@edwardjones.com  
 
AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company 
Troy Haueter, Financial Advisor 

10500 NE 8th Street, Suite 1600 Bellevue, WA 98004  
Troy Haueter, Financial Consultant / 206.956.6247 office / 253.312.1512 mobile / 206.956.6202 fax  
 
Edward Jones        Edward Jones 
Danielle Rivers, Financial Advisor    Cherie Gray, Financial Advisor 
301 East 6th Street Suite 3     540 N 5th Ave Suite 1 
Port Angeles, WA  98362     Sequim, WA 98382 
360-452-5125       360-683-1432 / Cherie.gray@edwardjones.com  
Fax:  888-750-9020 / Danielle.rivers@edwardjones.com    
 
Shelgren Financial Group 
Pam Reilly, Associate 
3900 E Valley Rd #202 
Renton, WA  98057 
360-471-1378 Local / 425-251-5910 Office / preilly@shelgrenfinancial.com   
 
Pierson Financial Group 
Lisa Pierson 
688 Spyglass Lane 
Sequim, WA 98382 
360.912.2333 / lpierson@piersonfg.com  
 
Security Benefit Life Insurance Company  
800.888.2461  
 
Corebridge Financial (formerly AIG Retirement Services-VALIC) 

Ray Chirayath, Financial Advisor      Allison Sprott, Financial Advisor 

360-912-1592 mobile 206-254-1000 office / ray.chirayath@aig.com 206-200-4509 mobile /Allison.sprott@valic.com  
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